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BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)
101 LOUNGE

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
BEECHWOOD LOUNGE
CARLS PLACE

ELITE FUEL

ELITE FUEL

ELITE FUEL

LIARS CLUB

Moved by

102 3RD ST

416 E
1620

806 SE
4140

2919 E

216

WALNUT ST

WOODLAND AVE

14TH ST

PARK AVE

14TH ST

COURT AVE

to adopt.

COUNCIL ACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

COWNIE
CERTIFICATE

COLEMAN

HENSLEY
I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,

KIERNAN among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.
MAHAFFEY

MEYER

VLASSIS

TOTAL IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affxed
my seal the day and year first above written.

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor City Clerk


