Agenda	Item	Number

	<b>A</b>	
٦,		
•	~ .	

Rol	I Ca	II N	lum	ber

Date	July 28, 2008	

5

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

## **NEW APPLICATION(S)**

101 LOUNGE	102		3RD ST
RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)			
BEECHWOOD LOUNGE	416	Ε	WALNUT ST
CARLS PLACE	1620		WOODLAND AVE
ELITE FUEL	806	SE	14TH ST
ELITE FUEL	4140		PARK AVE
ELITE FUEL	2919	Е	14TH ST
LIARS CLUB	216		COURT AVE

Moved by	to adopt.

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE
COWNIE					OZIVIII IOVIIZ
COLEMAN					I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
HENSLEY					of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
KIERNAN				1.0.1	among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY					
MEYER					
VLASSIS					
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
MOTION CARRIED			APP		my seal the day and year first above written.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>	Mayor	City Clerk